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ETAPA

CAMPUS ANGICOS

CIENCIA E TECNOLOGIA - NOTURNO

NOME
DENYS SIMAO DE MEDEIROS
MARIA APARECIDA ANA DA CUNHA
PEDRO HENRIQUE LEITE FEITOSA
CINTIA FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIDIANE DA SILVA LUCAS
RODOLFO RODRIGO SOUZA FARIAS FONSECA
DIOGO SILVA DE AGUIAR NOBRE

VANESSA KELLY DA CUNHA SEVERO

ADRIANA PATRICIA BARBOSA DE FRANCA GAMA

CARLOS EDUARDO MOURA ARAGAO
ROBERTO CARLOS COSTA DE SOUZA FILHO
FLAVIA KEFNE MORAIS GALDINO

JANNE MARY ALVES CARDOZO

JULIENE FELIPE DUARTE VARELA DE MORAIS
JOSY CAROLAYNE DE SOUZA BRITO

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES MARTINS
JOSE MARCIO DE ARAUJO

TEREZINHA ELZA NASCIMENTO CUNHA
SANDERSON AIRES LOPES

ARTHUR DENES DE SOUZA

EMANUEL CARLOS DA ROCHA

AMANDA EDUARDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
AUGUSTO DA SILVA SOUZA

DIEGO MATHEUS DE SOUZA

FLAUBIA ESHELLY DA SILVA FERREIRA
ALENUSKA MARIA DA SILVA

ANNE KAROLINE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

COTA NOTA POSIGAO

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

L4

L2

L4

L3

AC

AC

AC

AC

L3

AC

L4

L3

AC

AC

AC

L1

AC

L4

L3

AC

L1

648.84

586.13

582.11

579.20

570.87

561.09

540.09

535.02

532.05

531.49

529.09

528.84

528.52

527.38

524.44

521.16

517.01

508.43

503.06

503.03

502.88

500.69

490.22

488.56

485.44

484.35

481.79
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ESTADO
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MARIO WAGNER ALVES PINTO SOUSA

ROBERTA BEZERRA CAVALCANTE

DHIEGO ABNNER DE MEDEIROS SILVA

JESSICA PAULA TAVARES DA SILVA

FRANCISCA SANDRIELE DA CUNHA SILVA

JOSE ARIMAR BARROS

LUANA PATRICIA NUNES DE MELO

DANILO BATISTA DE MEDEIROS

JOSE ELIZALDO JUNIOR

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DE MENDONCA SOUZA

FRANCISCA IRISLENE LIMA DA CUNHA

LIDIENE MICHELLE FERREIRA DA SILVA

PEDRO FELIPE ANDRADE DA SILVA

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DE LIMA GONDIM

JADESON CUNHA PALHARES

EWERTON LUIZ DA CUNHA

CAIO VINICIUS DE FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA

ROBSON CAIO GOMES DA SILVA SOARES

ANDRE FONSECA DA SILVA LEMOS

JOSILENE PEREIRA DA COSTA

JOSE TERTULINO DA CUNHA NETO

JADSON ILDERLAN DA FONSECA

CELIO LUIZ DE LIMA

AC

AC

AC

L3

L4

L3

L3

AC
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L3
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AC

L3

L1

AC

AC

L1
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L2

L2

L2

L2

L4

481.35

471.50

470.41

469.47

466.20

460.80

454.85

447.75

447.39

446.57

444.81

439.98

438.82

438.79

430.68

425.90

564.00

563.16

559.37

421.34

414.49

411.55

574.22
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